
 
I. MEETING AGENDA 

 
  

1) INTRODUCTION/WELCOME MANUEL JIMENEZ 
 

11:00 
 

2) ADOPTION OF MINUTES – MARCH 13, 2013 
 

MANUEL JIMENEZ 11:05 

3) SENATOR STEINBERG’S PLAN FOR ACTION 2013  
 

4) OLD BUSINESS 

DARBY KERNAN 11:15 

a) BEST PRACTICES AWARD GUIDELINES 
 

ALICIA AGUILAR 
 

12:00 
 

5) NEW BUSINESS   
a) STRATEGIC PLAN 
b) SPECIFIC COMIO GOALS 
c) FUNDING STREAMS 
d) FUNDING FROM PRIVATE SECTORS 
e) MAXIMIZING FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT FOR 

PAROLEE MENTAL HEALTH CARE 
 

MANUEL JIMENEZ 
MANUEL JIMENEZ 
DAVE MEYER 
DAVE MEYER 
MANUEL JIMENEZ 
 
 

12:10 
12:20 
12:30 
12:40 
12:50 
 
 

6) NEXT MEETING –  
JULY 25, 2013, 11:00-1:00, 1515 S STREET, KERN ROOM

  

 

 1

 

 
 

COUNCIL ON MENTALLY ILL OFFENDERS 
AGENDA  

 
 

DATE: May 23, 2013 
TIME: 11:00 A.M. – 1:00 P.M.  
LOCATION: 1515 S. Street, North Building 1st Floor 

Sacramento, CA  
Kern Room  

CONFERENCE 
CALL: 

877-287-0283 Participant Code: 665771 Host Only: 962822 
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